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CCHS BUILDING COMMITTEE 
 

Name Title Address Email Phone 
Jeff Adams Concord 

construction 
199 Sudbury Road 
Concord, MA  01742 

jeff@jwadamsinc.com 
 

978.371.9531 

Dave Anderson Facilities Mgr. Ripley danderson@colonial.net 978.202.1161 

Peter Badalament CCHS Principal CCHS pbadalament@colonial.net 978.318.1400 x 7110 
 

Walter Birge Concord 
Education 

109 Stone Root Lane 
Concord, MA  01742 

wbirge@earthlink.net 
 

978.369.7845 

Stan Durlacher Carlisle 
Construction 

922 Concord Street 
Carlisle, MA  01741 

Stan.durlacher@gmail.com 
 

781.290.8580 (c) 
978.371.1460 (h) 

Michelle Ernst Concord 
Marketing 

13 Blueberry Lane 
Concord, MA  01742 

mpernst@comcast.net 978.371.4910 

John Flaherty Deputy Supt. of 
Finance & Operations 

Ripley jflaherty@colonial.net 978.202.1121 

Tim Hult Carlisle 
Finance 

20 Audubon Lane 
Carlisle, MA  01741 

timhult@aol.com 
 

978.369.0448 

Karla Johnson Carlisle 
Architect 

108 Nickles Lane 
Carlisle, MA  01741 

kjohnson@johnson-roberts.com 
 

978.369.6201 

John Lindner CCHS Teacher 7 Winter Street 
Arlington, MA  02474 

jlindner@colonial.net 978.318.1400 
781.643.9701 

Brian Miller CCHS Teacher 7A Elginwood Road 
Peabody, MA  01960 

brianmiller@colonial.net 978.318.1400 
617.549.5026 

Joseph Morahan Police Sergeant 110 Old Marlboro Road 
Concord, MA  01742 

jmorahan@concordma.gov 
KJMFW@aol.com 

978.318.3412 

Peter Nobile Sustainable Energy 
Committee 

73 Colburn Hill Road 
Concord, MA  01742 

pnobile@lda-architects.com 
 

617.872.4365 (c) 
978.369.5857 (h) 

Diana Rigby Superintendent Ripley drigby@colonial.net 
 

978.202.1112 

Benjamin Rizkin Student 755 Lowell Street 
Carlisle, MA  01741 

Brizkin12@colonial.net 
 

978.371.3137 

Louis Salemy School Committee 
Finance 

438 Concord Street 
Carlisle, MA  01741 

Louis.salemy@mtscap.com 
 

617.737.8116 
 

Charlie Sample Concord 
Construction 

37 Garland Road 
Concord, MA  01742 

charliesample@comcast.net 978.371.2426 

Sergio Siani Concord 
Design Engineer 

57 Anson Road 
Concord, MA  01742 

SergioS@NS-Engineering.com 978.369.7874 (h) 
781.820.0376 (c) 

Bill Tice Carlisle Selectman 38 Audubon Lane 
Carlisle, MA  01741 

William_R_Tice-Jr@raytheon.com 
 

978.287.0880 

Richard Waterman Concord 
Construction 

582 Lexington Road 
Concord, MA  01742 

RW@shawmut.com 
 

617.839.6236 (c) 
617.622.7673 (w) 

Jerry Wedge School Committee 
Architect 

84 Walden Terrace 
Concord, MA  01742 

jerry@wedgedesign.net 
 

978-287-5078 

Chris Whelan Concord Town Manager Town House cwhelan@concordma.gov 
 

978.318.3000 

Elise Woodward Concord BOS 
Architect 

379 Garfield Road 
Concord, MA  01742 

ewoodward@concordma.gov 
 

978.369.9301 

Carol Wilson 
Radha Jalan 

FinCom Observers 
 

 cwilson@northbridgeins.com 
rjalan@fuelcell.com 
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